

## Horsemen's Pledge

## Share the Winner's Circle

We would like to support Thoroughbred Charities of America (TCA) by donating a portion of our per start earnings after each meet. TCA is a non-profit organization that raises and distributes funds to charities that support Thoroughbred aftercare, backstretch & farm employee programs, equine research, and equine-assisted therapy programs.

Racing Stable Name:
Contact Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
I hereby agree to contribute 🔲 1 % (minimum) or % of the per start earnings or
\$100 or \$10 or \$ per start to Thoroughbred Charities of America.
I authorize the horsemen's bookkeeper at all tracks at which we have starters to automatically deduct the proceeds and remit to TCA at the conclusion of each race meet. All proceeds will be used for grant-making to qualified Thoroughbred-related charities.
Automatic deductions will continue indefinitely until TCA receives notification that you would like to opt-out of participation. TCA will contact you periodically to confirm your contribution.
Please indicate the tracks where you intend to run in 2021:
Printed Name: Signature:
Date:
TCA will publicly acknowledge your support! If you prefer to remain anonymous, please indicate here:
Please return this form to Lesley Greathouse Kibler. Email: Lkibler@tca.org

Thoroughbred Charities of America is a tax-exempt organization under the provisions of section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Service Code. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Federal Tax ID number: 26-2861555

Thoroughbred Charities of America, P.O. Box 910668, Lexington, KY 40591